
Interrégionale Moyenne Distance
Ecole Valentin 22.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Bénédicte LEROUX
7807IF GO78
Percurso : Op.Jaune
Distancia : 2900m
Tempo : 0:54:44 (18'52"/km)

11/22 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Félix GILLET 0:36:11
2. Esther CALAMAND 0:36:34
3. Eolia LECLERC 0:39:42
3. Anne OZOUF 0:39:42

1. 41 00:05:44 215m 26'40"/km
2. 34 00:02:02 00:07:46 238m 8'33"/km
3. 51 00:05:55 00:13:41 121m 48'54"/km
4. 52 00:02:06 00:15:47 150m 14'00"/km
5. 43 00:08:54 00:24:41 392m 22'42"/km
6. 45 00:02:54 00:27:35 198m 14'39"/km
7. 54 00:04:12 00:31:47 252m 16'40"/km
8. 58 00:05:54 00:37:41 252m 23'25"/km
9. 59 00:03:33 00:41:14 106m 33'29"/km

10. 36 00:04:24 00:45:38 282m 15'36"/km
11. 65 00:03:42 00:49:20 260m 14'14"/km
12. 47 00:04:08 00:53:28 273m 15'08"/km
13. 250 00:00:38 00:54:06 67m 9'27"/km
14. 999 00:00:38 00:54:44 96m 6'36"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.orientationteambesancon.fr/CFCO-2024.e.htm
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5456
https://www.helga-o.com

